Options for the LM Guide
QZ Lubricator
Laminated Contract Scraper LaCS
Light Sliding Resistance Contact Seal LiCS
Side Scraper N E W
CATALOG No.321E
Head Office: Acorn Industrial Services Ltd, Midland Road, Rotherham, South Yorkshire, S61 1TE, ENGLAND
How to contact your authorised distributor

RSR
Unit: mm
Example of model number coding
13
SNR/
SNS
SSR
SHS
SHW
SRS
SCR
LM Block Length (Dimension L)
with LaCS and Seals Attached
Model No.
L
Standard LM
block length
15C/V/R
15LC/LV
20C/V
20LC/LV
25C/V/R
25LC/LV/LR
30C/V/R
30LC/LV/LR
35C/V/R
35LC/LV/LR
45C/V/R
45LC/LV/LR
55C/V/R
55LC/LV/LR
65C/V
65LC/LV
15XVY
15XWY/XTBY
20XV
20XW/XTB
25XVY
25XWY/XTBY
30XW
35XW
25R/C
25LR/LC
30R/C
30LR/LC
35R/C
35LR/LC
45R/C
45LR/LC
55R/C
55LR/LC
65R/C
65LR/LC
85LR/LC
12 CAM/CRM
12 HRM
14 CAM/CRM
17 CAM/CRM
21 CA/CR
27 CA/CR
35 CA/CR
50 CA/CR
7
7W